
市安全研究センターJICA研修プログラム

ScheduleProgram/
Details Lectures

& Discs.
Field
Study

Course Orientation

Lectures
1. Introductions to a comprehensive strategy for earthquake disaster

mitigations（田中）
2. Risk Assessment Techniques;

Earthquake Intensity and Fault（石橋・宮田先生）
Ground Shaking and Seismic Hazard Mapping（沖村先生 田中）
Lifeline Damages（ 田先生）

3. Risk Management Techniques;
Strategies for Emergency Management（Comfort先生）
Disaster and Public Health Consequences（新福 江先生）

Economic Aspects of Earthquake（豊田先生）
4. Risk Communication Techniques

Disaster Information Sharing（上原 有木先生）
International Collaborations for Disaster Mitigation(Bedimerad先
生)

Technical Tours (Visit related organizations & sites around Kobe)
Study Tours (Visit related organizations & sites in Japan)
Country Report Presentation

2hr.

4

8
8
4

8
8
4

4
8

12 hrs.
7 days
12 hrs

日程表

DATE Day 内容 担当者
11-Oct Mon. 　 Arriving at Japan JICA
12-Oct Tue HIC Orientation JICA
13-Oct Wed

Opening Ceremony/Orientation
薄井センター 、沖村福センター 、
田中, Kobe Univ.,JICA

14-Oct Thu Presentation of country reports 田中, RCUSS, Kobe Univ.
15-Oct Fri Visits to local institutions and sites 田中, RCUSS, Kobe Univ.
16-Oct Sat 　 　 　
17-Oct Sun 　 　 　
18-Oct Mon Introduction 田中, Kobe Univ.
19-Oct Tue Earthquake Intensity and Fault 石橋先生
20-Oct Wed Ground Shaking & Seismic Hazard

Map 沖村先生
21-Oct Thu Earthquake Intensity and Fault 宮田先生
22-Oct Fri Ground Shaking & Seismic Hazard

Map 田中
23-Oct Sat 　 　 　
24-Oct Sun 　 　 　
25-Oct Mon Visit to Tokyo & nearby institutions JICA コーディネータ



26-Oct Tue Visit to Tokyo & nearby institutions JICA コーディネータ
27-Oct Wed Visit to Tokyo & nearby institutions JICA コーディネータ
28-Oct Thu Visit to Tokyo & nearby institutions JICA コーディネータ
29-Oct Fri Visit to Tokyo & nearby institutions JICA コーディネータ
30-Oct Sat 　 　 　
31-Oct Sun 　 　 　
1-Nov Mon am Lifeline Damages 田先生

pm Visits to local institutions and sites EdM,,UNCDR
2-Nov Tue am Lifeline Damages 田先生

pm Visits to local institutions and sites COE神戸フィールドスタジオ（北後）
3-Nov Wed 　 　 　
4-Nov Thu Strategies for Emergency

Management Louse Comfort先生
5-Nov Fri Strategies for Emergency

Management Louse Comfort先生
6-Nov Sat 　 　 　
7-Nov Sun 　 　 　
8-Nov Mon Int. Collaborations for Disaster

Mitigation Fouad Bendimerad先生
9-Nov Tue Int. Collaborations for Disaster

Mitigation Fouad Bendimerad先生
10-Nov Wed

Visits to local institutions and sites Kobe city & Awaji
11-Nov Thu Disaster and public health 新福 江先生
12-Nov Fri Disaster and public health 新福 江先生
13-Nov Sat 　 　 　
14-Nov Sun 　 　 　
15-Nov Mon Economic aspects of earthquake 豊田先生
16-Nov Tue Economic aspects of earthquake 豊田先生
17-Nov Wed Disaster Information sharing 上原 有木先生
18-Nov Thu Kobe-->Hiroshima JICA コーディネータ
19-Nov Fri Hiroshima-->Kobe JICA コーディネータ
20-Nov Sat 　 　 　
21-Nov Sun 　 　 　
22-Nov Mon Preparation of Reports 田中他, Kobe Univ.
23-Nov Tue 　 　 　
24-Nov Wed Preparation of Reports 田中他, Kobe Univ.
25-Nov Thu Presentation of Reports 田中他, Kobe Univ.
26-Nov Fri Final Evaluation Meeting & Closing

Ceremony
薄井センター 、沖村福センター 、
田中,

27-Nov Sat 　 Departure 　
28-Nov Sun 　 Departure 　


